Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppaea Bramwell-Reeks - (829549) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:14.55
3:17.20
3:18.53
3:20.29
3:26.24
3:31.74

3:40.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:17.20
3:14.55
3:20.29
3:18.53
3:26.24
3:31.74

3:40.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

330
317
311
303
277
256
228

WA Pts

317
330
303
311
277
256
228

Round

Round

Date

07/07/12
23/02/13
25/02/12
14/04/12
17/12/11
02/07/11
05/03/11

Date

23/02/13
07/07/12
14/04/12
25/02/12
17/12111
02/07/11
05/03/11

Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Venue

Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 3
Bourmth Coll 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



