## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Poppaea Bramwell-Reeks - (829549) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:14.55	330		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:17.20	317		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:18.53	311		25/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:20.29	303		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:26.24	277		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
3:31.74	256		02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:40.16	228		05/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:17.20	317		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:14.55	330		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:20.29	303		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:18.53	311		25/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
3:26.24	277		17/12/11	Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2
3:31.74	256		02/07/11	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	3
3:40.16	228		05/03/11	Dorset County Championships	Bournemouth	Bourmth Coll	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS